

C.A.No. 2500-2502 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.130(MM) COURT NO. 11 SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2500-2502 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Vithal N. Shetti & Anr. ... Appellant (s)
Vs.

Prakash N. Rudrakar & Ors. ... Respondent (s)

Date: 04/09/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Not to be taken up today and tomorrow.

.SP1
(Neelam Kawatra) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master